Large Cap Index

Non US Dev Index

Non US Emg Index

NEW MEXICO RETIREE HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY

CHANGE IN NET ASSET VALUE

FOR THE MONTH ENDED
February 28, 2019

Small Mid Cap

Credit and Structure

Core Bond

Private Equity

Real Estate

Real Asset

Total

Market Value 1/31/2019

CONTRIBUTIONS

WITHDRAWALS

FEES

INCOME EARNED

CAPITAL APPR/DEPR

$87,481,497.31

0.00

0.00

(2,071.38)

191,667.42

2,792,568.08

$86,854,855.75
0.00

0.00

(8,589.10)
184,849.50

1,971,734.33

$66,065,794.81

0.00

0.00

(19,689.58)

67,546.72

(191,421.30)

$11,893,274.56
0.00

0.00
(14,216.17)
13,962.50

288,820.87

$98,943,549.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

97,516.76

647,615.68

$136,850,273.07
0.00

0.00

(24,279.34)
301,956.31

(405,524.97)

$72,430,318.44
0.00

0.00

0.00

25,273.18

(82,180.69)

$67,922,637.13

0.00

0.00

0.00

34,328.54

(26,361.97)

$32,664,487.54
0.00

0.00
(9,630.08)
100,892.87

(13,559.42)

$661,106,688.11

0.00

0.00

(78,475.65)

1,017,993.80

4,981,690.61

Market Value 2/28/2019

$90,463,661.43

$89,002,850.48

$65,922,230.65

$12,181,841.76

$99,688,681.94

$136,722,425.07

$72,373,410.93

$67,930,603.70

$32,742,190.91

$667,027,896.87



